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Notes

1.0 Do not scale from drawing, use figured dimensions only
1.1 All dimensions to be checked onsite
1.2 FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES

TANK CAPACITY PHASE OF
NUMBER (m?) DELIVERY

2219 1
3671
1792
1950
1704
1666
1929
1501

O N & O | O NN —
Gl B QWO WO WD DN

—

Project title

West Of Ifield

Drawing title

RAINWATER HARVESTING STORAGE
TANKS

Drawing status Scale Drawn
S3 - FOR COMMENT R
19/06/25 MR
Drawing number |  Revision
WSP-XX-XX-DR-C-0001 01
Client
@ HOMES ENGLAND
Homes
England

\\\I

)




	Sheets and Views
	P12061-00-001-GIL-826
	OLE1



